1-121-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected with Heyco” Solar Power Components
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle PVC A B
Strength Diameter Standard Coated Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. Steel Black in. mm. in. mm.
1.18 30,0 12801 12801B NTSS-0150-46A 5.91 150
2.05 52,0 12802 12802B NTSS-0200-46A 7.87 200
2.68 68,0 12803 12803B NTSS-0250-46A 9.84 250
3.23 82,0 12805 12805B NTSS-0300-46A 11.81 300
112 500 3.86 98,0 12806 12806B NTSS-0350-46A 13.78 350 .18 4,6
4.33 110,0 12808 12808B NTSS-0400-46A 15.75 400
5.75 146,0 12810 12810B NTSS-0500-46A 19.69 500
7.09 180,0 12812 12812B NTSS-0600-46A 23.62 600
9.50 240,0 12814 12814B NTSS-0800-46A 31.50 800
2.05 52,0 12821 12821B NTSS-0200-79A 7.87 200
2.68 68,0 12822 12822B NTSS-0250-79A 9.84 250
3.23 82,0 12824 12824B NTSS-0300-79A 11.81 300
3.86 98,0 12825 12825B NTSS-0350-79A 13.78 350
4.33 110,0 12827 12827B NTSS-0400-79A 15.75 400
250 1115 5.75 146,0 12829 12829B NTSS-0500-79A 19.69 500 .31 7,9
7.09 180,0 12831 12831B NTSS-0600-79A 23.62 600
8.27 210,0 12833 12833B NTSS-0700-79A 27.56 700
9.50 240,0 12834 12834B NTSS-0800-79A 31.50 800
12.09 307,0 12836 12836B NTSS-1000-79A 39.37 1000
* AISI 316 available, consult Heyco.
Heyco® Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Ball Lock Stainless Steel Strip Cable Ties - AISI 304*
- Standard and PVC Coated